DRINKS LIST



BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHTS
Pint Half
Asahi 5% £6.35 £3.85
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5% £6.20 £3.80
Grand Central IPA 4.2% £6.25 £3.85
Appleshed Premium 4.5% £5.25 £3.35
Coal Drop Stout 4.1% £5.90 £3.65
Guest Ale £5.00 £3.20
BOTTLES
Corona Extra 4.5%, 330ml £3.95
Magners Original Cider 4.5%, 568ml £5.30
LOW ALCOHOL BOTTLES
Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0.5%, 500ml £5.25
Stowford Press Cider 0.5% 500ml £5.95
Corona Cero 0% Lager 330ml £3.95
Guinness 0% 558ml £5.95

SOFT DRINKS

Pint Half
Pepsi/Diet Pepsi £420 £3.00
Lemonade £420 £3.00
Coca Cola/Diet Coke, 330ml £3.20
Belvoir Sparkling Elderflower, 250ml £3.60
Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade, 250ml £3.60
Belvoir Organic Lemonade, 250ml £3.60
Belvoir Organic Ginger Beer, 250ml £4.35
Frobishers Orange Juice, 250ml £3.50
Frobishers Apple Juice, 250ml £3.50
Frobishers Tomato Juice, 250ml £3.50

Frobishers Orange & Passionfruit Fusion, 275ml £3.50

Frobishers Apple & Raspberry Fusion, 275ml £3.50

Holywell Malvern Spring Water Still or Sparkling
750ml  £3.90
330ml  £2.80

MIXERS

Fever-tree Tonic, 200ml £2.80
Indian, Light Indian, Mediterranean, Elderflower or Aromatic

Fever-tree Ginger Ale, 200ml £2.80




SPIRITS

25ml

RUM
Old J Dark Spiced 40%
Old J Gold Spiced 35%
Kraken Black Spiced 40%
Bacardi Carta Blanca 37.5%

WHISKY
Jack Daniels Tennessee 40%
Iron Wheel Bourbon 40%
Jameson Irish 40%
Famous Grouse Scotch 40%
Bells Scotch 40%

GIN
Chase GB Extra Dry 40%
Hendricks 41.4%
Malvern Dry Gin 43%
Bombay Sapphire 40%
Tanqueray London Dry 43.1%
Arboretum 37.5%
Rockfield Gins, The Spirit of Hereford

£4.40
£4.40
£4.00
£3.40

£4.00
£4.20
£3.75
£3.40
£3.40

£4.00
£4.30
£4.90
£3.60
£3.60
£3.40
£3.95

Dry 40%, Pink 40%, Elderflower 40%, Orange 40%,

Lemon 40%, Blueberry & Rhubarb 40%

VODKA
Grey Goose 40%
Chase 40%
Kettle One 40%
Moonshine 37.5%
Ciroc Original 40%
Ciroc Apple 37.5%
Ciroc Mango 37.5%
Ciroc Pineapple 37.5%
Ciroc Red Berry 37.5%

MALTS
Macallan Double Cask 12y 40%
Dalmore 12y 40%
Glenfiddich Speyside 15y 40%
Glenkinchie Lowland 12y 43 %
Cragganmore Speyside 12y 40%
Laphroaig 10y 420%
Glenmorangie Highland 10y 40%
Glenlivet Founders Reserve Speyside 40%
Isle of Jura 10y 40%
Auchentoshan American Oak 40%
The Hakushu Distillers Reserve 43%
Suntory Hibiki Harmony 43%

£5.15
£4.50
£4.00
£3.40
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£8.60
£7.30
£6.60
£5.60
£5.55
£5.70
£5.50
£5.60
£5.70
£4.00
£9.55
£9.00




COCKTAILS

ORIGINALS

Pornstar Martini £9.00
Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit, Lemon

Mojito £9.00
Rum, Mint, Lime, Soda

Espresso Martini £9.45
Vanilla Vodka, Espresso, Kahula

Old Fashioned £9.95
Bourbon, Sugar Syrup, Bitters

SIGNATURE
COCKTAILS

Gold Rush £9.00
Straight from the hills of Kentucky, bourbon has been tempered
by honey and lemon. Bourbon, Honey, Lemon

Corpse Reviver No2 £9.45
Absinthe but it tastes so good. Rumoured to bring you back from
the dead. Premium gin, Absinthe, Triple Sec, Lemon, Lillet Blanc

Sweet Street Treat £9.45
Try saying that after a couple of these. Blending cherry and
pineapple in a symphony of sweet and sour. Cherry Spiced Rum,
Cherry Brandy, Bitters, Pineapple, Soda

Old Rum Club £9.95
An elevated Daiquiri that mixes two spiced rums into an elegant
and sophisticated tall drink. Dark Rum, Spiced Rum, Cherry
Brandy, Sugar Syrup, Absinthe, Lime, Bitters

MOCKTAILS

ALL £5.50
Shirley Temple No Tequila Sunrise
Ginger ale, Grenadine, Lime Lemon, Orange, Grenadine
Virgin Mojito Virgin Mary
Mint, Lime, Sugar syrup, Soda Tomato, Lemon, Worcester sauce,
Tabasco, Black Pepper
Virgin Mule
Ginger beer, Lime, Raspberry Mojito
Sugar syrup, Mint Raspberry, Sugar syrup, Lime,
Lemonade, Mint
Passionfruit Martini
Passionfruit, Orange, Lemon, Roy Rogers
Sugar syrup Cola, Grenadine




