

DRINKS LIST

BEER & CIDER

DRAUGHTS				
	Pint	Half		
Asahi 5%	£6.35	£3.85		
Peroni Nastro Azzurro 5%	£6.20	£3.80		
Grand Central IPA 4.2%	£6.25	£3.85		
Appleshed Premium 4.5%	£5.25	£3.35		
Coal Drop Stout 4.1%	£5.90	£3.65		
Guest Ale	£5.00	£3.20		
BOTTLES				
Corona Extra 4.5%, 330ml		£3.95		
Magners Original Cider 4.5%, 568ml		£5.30		
LOW ALCOHOL BOTTLES				
Erdinger Alkoholfrei 0.5%, 500ml		£5.25		
Stowford Press Cider 0.5% 500ml		£5.95		
Corona Cero 0% Lager 330ml		£3.95		
Guinness 0% 558ml		£5.95		

SOFT DRINKS

	Pint	Half		
Pepsi/Diet Pepsi	£4.20	£3.00		
Lemonade	£4.20	£3.00		
Coca Cola/Diet Coke, 330ml		£3.20		
Belvoir Sparkling Elderflower, 250ml		£3.60		
Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade, 250ml		£3.60		
Belvoir Organic Lemonade, 250ml		£3.60		
Belvoir Organic Ginger Beer, 250ml		£4.35		
Frobishers Orange Juice, 250ml		£3.50		
Frobishers Apple Juice, 250ml		£3.50		
Frobishers Tomato Juice, 250ml		£3.50		
Frobishers Orange & Passionfruit Fusio	n, 275ml	£3.50		
Frobishers Apple & Raspberry Fusion, 2	75ml	£3.50		
Holywell Malvern Spring Water Still or Sparkling				
,	750ml	£3.90		
	330ml	£2.80		
MIXERS				

 $Indian, Light\ Indian, Mediterranean, Elderflower\ or\ Aromatic$

£2.80

£2.80

Fever-tree Tonic, 200ml

Fever-tree Ginger Ale, 200ml

SPIRITS 25ml

RUM		
Old J Dark Spiced 40%	£4.40	
Old J Gold Spiced 35%	£4.40	
Kraken Black Spiced 40%	£4.00	
Bacardi Carta Blanca 37.5%	£3.40	
2 de la cui de 2 de	300.10	
WHISKY		
Jack Daniels Tennessee 40%	£4.00	
Iron Wheel Bourbon 40%	£4.20	
Jameson Irish 40%	£3.75	
Famous Grouse Scotch 40%	£3.40	
Bells Scotch 40%	£3.40	
GIN		
Chase GB Extra Dry 40%	£4.00	
Hendricks 41.4%	£4.30	
Malvern Dry Gin 43%	£4.90	
Bombay Sapphire 40%	£3.60	
Tanqueray London Dry 43.1%	£3.60	
Arboretum 37.5%	£3.40	
Rockfield Gins, The Spirit of Hereford	£3.95	
Dry 40%, Pink 40%, Elderflower 40%, Orange		
Lemon 40%, Blueberry & Rhubarb 40%	1111	
TIODII		
VODKA	CT 15	
Grey Goose 40%	£5.15	
Grey Goose 40% Chase 40%	£4.50	
Grey Goose 40% Chase 40% Kettle One 40%	£4.50 £4.00	
Grey Goose 40% Chase 40% Kettle One 40% Moonshine 37.5%	£4.50 £4.00 £3.40	
Grey Goose 40% Chase 40% Kettle One 40% Moonshine 37.5% Ciroc Original 40%	£4.50 £4.00 £3.40 £4.50	
Grey Goose 40% Chase 40% Kettle One 40% Moonshine 37.5% Ciroc Original 40% Ciroc Apple 37.5%	£4.50 £4.00 £3.40 £4.50	
Grey Goose 40% Chase 40% Kettle One 40% Moonshine 37.5% Ciroc Original 40% Ciroc Apple 37.5% Ciroc Mango 37.5%	£4.50 £4.00 £3.40 £4.50 £4.50	
Grey Goose 40% Chase 40% Kettle One 40% Moonshine 37.5% Ciroc Original 40% Ciroc Apple 37.5% Ciroc Mango 37.5% Ciroc Pineapple 37.5%	£4.50 £4.00 £3.40 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50	
Grey Goose 40% Chase 40% Kettle One 40% Moonshine 37.5% Ciroc Original 40% Ciroc Apple 37.5% Ciroc Mango 37.5%	£4.50 £4.00 £3.40 £4.50 £4.50	
Grey Goose 40% Chase 40% Kettle One 40% Moonshine 37.5% Ciroc Original 40% Ciroc Apple 37.5% Ciroc Mango 37.5% Ciroc Pineapple 37.5%	£4.50 £4.00 £3.40 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50	
Grey Goose 40% Chase 40% Kettle One 40% Moonshine 37.5% Ciroc Original 40% Ciroc Apple 37.5% Ciroc Mango 37.5% Ciroc Pineapple 37.5% Ciroc Red Berry 37.5%	£4.50 £4.00 £3.40 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50	
Grey Goose 40% Chase 40% Kettle One 40% Moonshine 37.5% Ciroc Original 40% Ciroc Apple 37.5% Ciroc Mango 37.5% Ciroc Pineapple 37.5% Ciroc Red Berry 37.5% MALTS Macallan Double Cask 12y 40% Dalmore 12y 40%	£4.50 £4.00 £3.40 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50	
Grey Goose 40% Chase 40% Kettle One 40% Moonshine 37.5% Ciroc Original 40% Ciroc Apple 37.5% Ciroc Mango 37.5% Ciroc Pineapple 37.5% Ciroc Red Berry 37.5% MALTS Macallan Double Cask 12y 40%	£4.50 £4.00 £3.40 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50	
Grey Goose 40% Chase 40% Kettle One 40% Moonshine 37.5% Ciroc Original 40% Ciroc Apple 37.5% Ciroc Mango 37.5% Ciroc Pineapple 37.5% Ciroc Red Berry 37.5% MALTS Macallan Double Cask 12y 40% Dalmore 12y 40%	£4.50 £4.00 £3.40 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50	
Grey Goose 40% Chase 40% Kettle One 40% Moonshine 37.5% Ciroc Original 40% Ciroc Apple 37.5% Ciroc Mango 37.5% Ciroc Pineapple 37.5% Ciroc Red Berry 37.5% MALTS Macallan Double Cask 12y 40% Dalmore 12y 40% Glenfiddich Speyside 15y 40%	£4.50 £4.00 £3.40 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.60 £6.60	
Grey Goose 40% Chase 40% Kettle One 40% Moonshine 37.5% Ciroc Original 40% Ciroc Apple 37.5% Ciroc Mango 37.5% Ciroc Pineapple 37.5% Ciroc Red Berry 37.5% MALTS Macallan Double Cask 12y 40% Dalmore 12y 40% Glenfiddich Speyside 15y 40% Glenkinchie Lowland 12y 43%	£4.50 £4.00 £3.40 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £5.60	
Grey Goose 40% Chase 40% Kettle One 40% Moonshine 37.5% Ciroc Original 40% Ciroc Apple 37.5% Ciroc Mango 37.5% Ciroc Pineapple 37.5% Ciroc Red Berry 37.5% MALTS Macallan Double Cask 12y 40% Dalmore 12y 40% Glenfiddich Speyside 15y 40% Glenkinchie Lowland 12y 43% Cragganmore Speyside 12y 40% Laphroaig 10y 40% Glenmorangie Highland 10y 40%	£4.50 £4.00 £3.40 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £5.50 £5.50	
Grey Goose 40% Chase 40% Kettle One 40% Moonshine 37.5% Ciroc Original 40% Ciroc Apple 37.5% Ciroc Mango 37.5% Ciroc Pineapple 37.5% Ciroc Red Berry 37.5% Ciroc Red Berry 37.5% MALTS Macallan Double Cask 12y 40% Dalmore 12y 40% Glenfiddich Speyside 15y 40% Glenkinchie Lowland 12y 43% Cragganmore Speyside 12y 40% Laphroaig 10y 40% Glenmorangie Highland 10y 40% Glenlivet Founders Reserve Speyside 40%	£4.50 £4.00 £3.40 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £5.50 £5.55 £5.70 £5.60 £5.60	
Grey Goose 40% Chase 40% Kettle One 40% Moonshine 37.5% Ciroc Original 40% Ciroc Apple 37.5% Ciroc Mango 37.5% Ciroc Pineapple 37.5% Ciroc Red Berry 37.5% MALTS Macallan Double Cask 12y 40% Dalmore 12y 40% Glenfiddich Speyside 15y 40% Glenkinchie Lowland 12y 43% Cragganmore Speyside 12y 40% Laphroaig 10y 40% Glenmorangie Highland 10y 40% Glenlivet Founders Reserve Speyside 40% Isle of Jura 10y 40%	£4.50 £4.00 £3.40 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £5.50 £5.60 £5.55 £5.70 £5.60 £5.70	
Grey Goose 40% Chase 40% Kettle One 40% Moonshine 37.5% Ciroc Original 40% Ciroc Apple 37.5% Ciroc Mango 37.5% Ciroc Pineapple 37.5% Ciroc Red Berry 37.5% Ciroc Red Berry 37.5% MALTS Macallan Double Cask 12y 40% Dalmore 12y 40% Glenfiddich Speyside 15y 40% Glenkinchie Lowland 12y 43% Cragganmore Speyside 12y 40% Laphroaig 10y 40% Glenmorangie Highland 10y 40% Glenlivet Founders Reserve Speyside 40% Isle of Jura 10y 40% Auchentoshan American Oak 40%	£4.50 £4.00 £3.40 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £5.50 £5.60 £5.60 £5.70 £5.70 £4.00	
Grey Goose 40% Chase 40% Kettle One 40% Moonshine 37.5% Ciroc Original 40% Ciroc Apple 37.5% Ciroc Mango 37.5% Ciroc Pineapple 37.5% Ciroc Red Berry 37.5% MALTS Macallan Double Cask 12y 40% Dalmore 12y 40% Glenfiddich Speyside 15y 40% Glenkinchie Lowland 12y 43% Cragganmore Speyside 12y 40% Laphroaig 10y 40% Glenmorangie Highland 10y 40% Glenlivet Founders Reserve Speyside 40% Isle of Jura 10y 40%	£4.50 £4.00 £3.40 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £4.50 £5.50 £5.60 £5.55 £5.70 £5.60 £5.70	

COCKTAILS

ORIGINALS

Pornstar Martini Vanilla Vodka, Passionfruit, Lemon	£9.00
Mojito Rum, Mint, Lime, Soda	£9.00
Espresso Martini Vanilla Vodka, Espresso, Kahula	£9.45
Old Fashioned Bourbon, Sugar Syrup, Bitters	£9.95

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

Gold Rush £9.00 Straight from the hills of Kentucky, bourbon has been tempered by honey and lemon. **Bourbon, Honey, Lemon**

Corpse Reviver No2 £9.45 Absinthe but it tastes so good. Rumoured to bring you back from the dead. Premium gin, Absinthe, Triple Sec, Lemon, Lillet Blanc

 $\textbf{Sweet Street Treat} \\ \textbf{E9.45} \\ \textbf{Try saying that after a couple of these. Blending cherry and} \\ \textbf{pineapple in a symphony of sweet and sour. Cherry Spiced Rum,} \\ \textbf{Cherry Brandy, Bitters, Pineapple, Soda} \\ \textbf{Soda}$

Old Rum Club

An elevated Daiquiri that mixes two spiced rums into an elegant and sophisticated tall drink. Dark Rum, Spiced Rum, Cherry Brandy, Sugar Syrup, Absinthe, Lime, Bitters

MOCKTAILS

ALL £5.50

Shirley Temple Ginger ale, Grenadine, Lime

Virgin Mojito Mint, Lime, Sugar syrup, Soda

Virgin Mule Ginger beer, Lime, Sugar syrup, Mint

Passionfruit Martini Passionfruit, Orange, Lemon, Sugar syrup **No Tequila Sunrise** Lemon, Orange, Grenadine

Virgin Mary Tomato, Lemon, Worcester sauce, Tabasco, Black Pepper

Raspberry Mojito Raspberry, Sugar syrup, Lime, Lemonade, Mint

Roy Rogers Cola, Grenadine